TUESDAY, JUNE 7

7:10 a.m.
7:30

9:00

10:00
12:15 p.m.

2:00
2:15

5:30
7:10

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 8

7:10a.m.

7:30

9:00

12:15

2:00

5:30

7:00

Informal Psalm Sing (led by Earl and Harriet Linderman)
Breakfast

Registration continues
First-time delegate orientation

Presbytery Meetings
Lunch

Opening Psalm Sing
Opening Worship/Communion/Opening Business

Dinner

Moderator’s Committee meetings

Informal Psalm sing (led by Earl and Harriet Linderman)
Breakfast

Worship
Business

Lunch

Worship
Business

Dinner

Worship

Dining Room Porch
Dining Room

Patrick Room
Jean White Room

Various locations
Dining Room

Youth Activities Building
YAB

Dining Room

Various locations

Room Porch
Dining Room

YAB

Dining Room

YAB

Dining Room

YAB




2:00

5:30

7:00

Worship
Business

Dinner

Worship
Business

YAB

Dining Room

YAB




