Schedule

June 7-9, 2016

MONDAY, JUNE 6

2:00 p.m.	Registration begins	Patrick Room, The Lodge
7:00	Pre-Synod Conference	Chapel
TUESDAY, JUNE 7		
7:10 a.m.	Informal Psalm Sing (led by Earl and Harriet Linderman)	Dining Room Porch
7:30	Breakfast	Dining Room
9:00	Registration continues First-time delegate orientation	Patrick Room Jean White Room
	That time delegate offentation	Jean Winte Noom
10:00	Presbytery Meetings	Various locations
12:15 p.m.	Lunch	Dining Room
2:00	Opening Psalm Sing	Youth Activities Building
2:15	Opening Worship/Communion/Opening Business	YAB
5:30	Dinner	Dining Room
7:10	Moderator's Committee meetings	Various locations
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 8		
7:10 a.m.	Informal Psalm sing (led by Earl and Harriet Linderman)	Room Porch
7:30	Breakfast	Dining Room
9:00	Worship	YAB
	Business	
12:15	Lunch	Dining Room
2:00	Worship	YAB
	Business	
5:30	Dinner	Dining Room
7:00	Worship	YAB
	Business	

THURSDAY, JUNE 9 7:10 a.m.	Informal Psalm sing (led by Earl and Harriet Linderman)	Dining Room Porch
7:30	Breakfast	Dining Room
9:00	Worship Service Business	YAB
12:15	Lunch	Dining Room
2:00	Worship Business	YAB
5:30	Dinner	Dining Room
7:00	Worship Business	YAB